12/21/20
7:57 am
plllh
Stamp
Cedarburg
W61 N617 Mequon Avenue
Cedarburg, WI 53012
+1 (262) 377 6039

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOTE: All data has +/- 5% tolerance.
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  LLI-LHE4.4W-68-27K-24V-90-96in
**If a custom, pre-assembled layout is desired, please use the layout guide on page 3 to specify a layout code**
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE CRI LENGTH
LLI-LHE4.4W – 68 – – 24V – 90 –
22K   (421 lm/ft) (enter length in inches, up to 384”)
27K   (446 lm/ft)
30K   (473 lm/ft)
35K   (482 lm/ft)
42K   (496 lm/ft)
52K   (503 lm/ft)
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 20.10
CONNECTOR OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Not compatible with connectors – must be fabricated to specification
by factory. Use Layout Guide on page 3 to specify factory-assembled
connections.
MOUNTING OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
TAPE MOUNTING CLIP
(sold in packs of 10)
ARCHITECTURAL EXTRUSIONS
(see website, llialighting.com)
LLI-TAPE-CLIPS-WET-10MM
SPECIFIER
PROJECT
DATE
DEEP WIDE EXTRUSION + LED TAPE
Technical Information
Body Material Double anodized aluminum
Lens Material Polycarbonate
Input Voltage 24VDC
Dimensions 0.9” W x 0.6” H
Mounting Standard mounting clips included
LED Lifespan 50,000 hrs
Warranty 5 year limited
Power Supply Compatible with most 24V power supplies − see
power supply section of website
Recommended applications:
Accent lighting
General illumination
Offices/workspaces
Retail displays
Sign lighting
REV 19.09
1555 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
847.412.4880
Additional mounting options:
VHB adhesive, mounting magnets, and adjustible mounting clips
available (sold separately).
The Deep Wide Extrusion + LED Tape
provides high quality LED illumination from
beginning to end of the extrusion. The
extrusion can easily be surface mounted for
accent lighting, general illumination, retail
displays, offices, and more.
Dimmable
LLI-XS-DPW-EC (SOLID)
LLI-XS-DPW-ECH (W/ HOLE)
LLI-XS-DPW-MCL-ADJ
Accessories
ENDCAPADJUSTABLE MOUNTING CLIP
See page 2 for full ordering guide and specification options.
LLI-XS-DPW-MC
MOUNTING CLIP
0.9”
0.6”